
  

 

Closing Dates 2021  PHONE: (08) 9271 4757          
EMAIL: director@ruthlandauharp.com         
ADDRESS: 28 Freedman Road, 
Menora, 6050  
 

 

 

 

Australia Day  

26th January, Tuesday 

Labour Day  

1st March, Monday  

Pesach 

29th March (Monday) - 2nd April (Good Friday) inclusive.     

Easter Monday  

5th April, Monday 

Anzac Day  

26th April, Monday  

Shavuot  

17th May, Monday 

18th May, Tuesday    

WA Day 

7th June, Monday 

Rosh Hashanah Centre will close at 5:30pm, Monday 6th September  

7th September, Tuesday 

8th September, Wednesday 

Yom Kippur Centre will close at 5:45pm, Wednesday 15th September    

16th September, Thursday 

Sukkot Centre will close at 5:45pm, Monday 20th September 

21st September, Tuesday 

22nd September, Wednesday 

Queen’s Birthday  

27th September, Monday 

Simchat Torah and Shemini Atzeret  

28th September, Tuesday 

29th September, Wednesday 

End of year closure  

23rd December – 2nd January. OPEN Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Shabbat Closing Times for 
FRIDAYS in 2021 

Please note that Friday Shabbat closing times are 
subject to change with appropriate notice 

 

6:00pm 26th January until 19th March  

5:45pm  26th March  

5:30pm  9th April and 16th April  

5:15pm  23rd April and 30th April 

5:00pm  7th May until 23rd July 

5:15pm  30th July until 20th August 

5:30pm  27th August until 10th September  

5:45pm  17th September until 8th October  

6:00pm  15th October until 17th December 

      

   

     

  

Ruth Landau Harp Early Learning will be CLOSED 
on the following dates for Jewish Holidays and 

Public Holidays.  We do NOT charge families for 
bookings that fall on these days. 
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